
SOLUTION APPLICATIONS SYSTEMS PRICE MOUNTING TYPE RACKSPACES USEABLE DEPTH MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY DIFFERENTIATED FEATURES

SR SERIES

DWR SERIES

CWR SERIES

VWM SERIES

www.middleatlantic.com

WALL RACK KEY PLAYERS
MIDDLE ATLANTIC

SOLUTION COMPARISON

D
ATA

RESI AV

CO
M

M
 AV

SECU
RITY

BRO
AD

CAST

HORIZONTAL

FLOOR-STANDING RACK CAPACITY

SPACE SAVINGS OF WALL RACK 

WIDER MODELS FOR HIGH DENSITY 
CABLING & PATCHING

90° PIVOT

PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™

SEISMIC CERTIFIED

REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER 
SECTION 

PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™ 

SEISMIC CERTIFIED

WIDER FOR CABLES & PATCHING

LOCKING SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION

MOST VERSATILE WALL RACK

CONFIGURABLE PLATFORM MAXIMIZES 
SPACE AND HANDLES HIGHEST DENSITY 
OF COMPONENTS

ADJUSTABLE RACKRAIL

AVAILABLE IN WHITE, BLACK & PUTTY

LEVER LOCK™ COMPATIBLE

WEIGHT
CAPACITY: 
500

UL LOAD: 500

SEISMIC
LOAD: 355

WEIGHT
CAPACITY:
200

UL LOAD: 200

WEIGHT
CAPACITY:
150

UL LOAD: 150

20” - 30”

15” - 30”

15” - 30”

27.8”-
33.8”

12
18
26

10
12
16
18
21
24
35

24
40
46

BONUS 4 RUs
IN BASE & 3
IN THE TOP

4
6
8

OR
2 PIVOT/2 FIXED
4 PIVOT/5 FIXED

VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

STRUCTURED
CABLING &
NETWORKING

INTERCOM
& PAGING

$$$$

$$$

$$$

$$

AUDIO & SOUND
SYSTEMS

VIDEO & SECURITY

INTERCOM
& PAGING

STRUCTURED
CABLING &
NETWORKING

AUDIO & SOUND
SYSTEMS

VIDEO & SECURITY

INTERCOM
& PAGING

STRUCTURED
CABLING &
NETWORKING

STRUCTURED
CABLING &

VOICE & DATA
EQUIPMENT

WEIGHT
CAPACITY:
300

UL LOAD: 300

SEISMIC
LOAD: 155



SOLUTION APPLICATIONS SYSTEMS PRICE MOUNTING TYPE RACKSPACES USEABLE DEPTH MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY DIFFERENTIATED FEATURES

EWR SERIES

ESSEX MMR 
SERIES

SWR SERIES

SBX SERIES

www.middleatlantic.com

VALUE ORIENTED SOLUTIONS

D
ATA

RESI AV

CO
M

M
 AV

SECU
RITY

BRO
AD

CAST

HORIZONTAL

REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER 
SECTION 

PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™

FULLY WELDED RACK 

VERSATILE DESKTOP, FLOOR-STANDING 
OR WALL MOUNTED CAPABILITY

SHALLOW DESIGN FOR LOW PROFILE 
MOUNTING

DOUBLES AS A CONNECTOR PANEL AND 
PULL-BOX THAT SWINGS CONNECTOR 
PANELS OUT

REMOVABLE BACKPAN SIMPLIFIES 
INSTALLATION

WEIGHT
CAPACITY:
150

UL LOAD: 200

15” - 20”

18” - 22”

11.875”

14.8”

10
12
16
18

8
10
12
16

7
10

12
16

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

SMALLER AUDIO 
AND VIDEO
SYSTEMS

INTERCOM AND 
PAGING

SMALLER
AUDIO
AND VIDEO
SYSTEMS

SMALLER
AUDIO
AND VIDEO
SYSTEMS

INTERCONNECT 
PANELS

WEIGHT 
CAPACITY: 
250

UL LOAD: 
250

WEIGHT 
CAPACITY: 
150

WEIGHT 
CAPACITY: 
100

WALL RACK KEY PLAYERS
MIDDLE ATLANTIC

SOLUTION COMPARISON

$$

$$

$

$


