











SOLUTION	APPLICATIONS	SYSTEMS	PRICE	MOUNTING TYPE	RACKSPACES	USEABLE DEPTH	MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY	DIFFERENTIATED FEATURES
SR SERIES		STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING INTERCOM & PAGING	\$\$\$\$	HORIZONTAL	24 40 46 BONUS 4 RUS IN BASE & 3 IN THE TOP	20" - 30"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 500 UL LOAD: 500 SEISMIC LOAD: 355	FLOOR-STANDING RACK CAPACITY SPACE SAVINGS OF WALL RACK WIDER MODELS FOR HIGH DENSITY CABLING & PATCHING 90° PIVOT PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™ SEISMIC CERTIFIED
DWR SERIES		AUDIO & SOUND SYSTEMS VIDEO & SECURITY INTERCOM & PAGING STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING	\$\$\$	HORIZONTAL	10 12 16 18 21 24 35	15" - 30"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 300 UL LOAD: 300 SEISMIC LOAD: 155	REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™ SEISMIC CERTIFIED
CWR SERIES		STRUCTURED CABLING & VOICE & DATA EQUIPMENT	\$\$\$	HORIZONTAL	12 18 26	15" - 30"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 200 UL LOAD: 200	WIDER FOR CABLES & PATCHING LOCKING SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION
VWM SERIES		AUDIO & SOUND SYSTEMS VIDEO & SECURITY INTERCOM & PAGING STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING	\$\$	VERTICAL	4 6 8 OR 2 PIVOT/2 FIXED 4 PIVOT/5 FIXED	27.8"-	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 150 UL LOAD: 150	MOST VERSATILE WALL RACK CONFIGURABLE PLATFORM MAXIMIZES SPACE AND HANDLES HIGHEST DENSITY OF COMPONENTS ADJUSTABLE RACKRAIL AVAILABLE IN WHITE, BLACK & PUTTY LEVER LOCK™ COMPATIBLE

















SOLUTION	APPLICATIONS	SYSTEMS	PRICE	MOUNTING TYPE	RACKSPACES	USEABLE DEPTH	MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY	DIFFERENTIATED FEATURES
EWR SERIES		SMALLER AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS INTERCOM AND PAGING	\$\$	HORIZONTAL	8 10 12 16	15" - 20"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 150 UL LOAD: 200	REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™
ESSEX MMR SERIES	ñ	SMALLER AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS	\$	HORIZONTAL	10 12 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	18" - 22"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 250 UL LOAD: 250	FULLY WELDED RACK VERSATILE DESKTOP, FLOOR-STANDING OR WALL MOUNTED CAPABILITY
SWR SERIES	((**))	INTERCONNECT PANELS	\$\$	HORIZONTAL	12 16	11.875"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 150	SHALLOW DESIGN FOR LOW PROFILE MOUNTING DOUBLES AS A CONNECTOR PANEL AND PULL-BOX THAT SWINGS CONNECTOR PANELS OUT
SBX SERIES		SMALLER AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS	\$	HORIZONTAL	7 10	14.8"	WEIGHT CAPACITY: 100	REMOVABLE BACKPAN SIMPLIFIES INSTALLATION

